
Stay and Play Activities: Monday 20th February – Friday 31st March 
 

Day Activity 

  

Monday 20th February Pictionary 

Tuesday 21st February Balloon Badminton 

Wednesday 22nd February  Arts and Crafts 

Thursday 23rd February Cosmic Yoga 

Friday 24th February Movie Night 

  

Monday 27th February Games night 

Tuesday 28th February Dancing 

Wednesday 1st March Bingo 

Thursday 2nd March Arts and Crafts 

Friday3rd March Movie Night 

  

Monday 6th March   Quiz night 

Tuesday 7th March Obstacle Course 

Wednesday 8th March Key game 

Thursday 9th March Guess the Disney song 

Friday 10th March Movie Night 

  

Monday 13th March Bingo 

Tuesday 14th March Cosmic Yoga 

Wednesday 15th March Card Making 

Thursday 16th March Arts and Crafts 

Friday 17th March Movie Night 

  

Monday 20th March Key game 

Tuesday 21st March Balloon Badminton 

Wednesday 22nd March Name that tune  

Thursday 23rd March Arts and Crafts 

Friday 24th March Movie Night 

  

Monday 27th March Arts and Crafts 

Tuesday 28th March Pictionary 

Wednesday 29th March Obstacle course 

Thursday 30th March Bingo 

Friday 31st March Movie Night 

  

  

  

  

  

  

The children will always be given a choice of what they would like to do, which can include 

going outside to play (weather permitting).  Activities are subject to change. 

 

 


